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TEK004
AUDI
A3 (8L) 1.6 (06/00-06/03)
  75KW(102PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine AVU Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8L) 1.6 (09/96-06/03)
  74KW(101PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine AEH, AKL, APF Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8L) 1.8 20V (09/96-06/03)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine AGN, APG Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8L) 1.8 Turbo (12/96-06/03)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine AGU, AQA, ARX, ARZ, AUM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8L) 1.8 Turbo (10/98-06/03)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine AJQ, APP, ARY, AUQ Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) 1.6 (05/03-08/12)
  75KW(102PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine BGU, BSE, BSF, CCSA, CMXA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) 1.6 FSi (09/03-10/07)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BAG, BLF, BLP Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) 1.8 TFSi (12/06-08/12)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1798cc - Engine BYT, BZB, CDAA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) 2.0 FSi (03/03-06/08)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AXW, BLR/X/Y, BMB, BVY, BVZ Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) 2.0 TFSi (09/04-08/12)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AXX, BPY, BWA, CAWB, CBFA, CCTA, CCZABoite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) S3 2.0 TFSi (11/06-08/12)
  195KW(265PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine BHZ, CDLA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
A3 (8P) S3 2.0 TFSi (02/07-08/12)
  188KW(256PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine BZC, CDLC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 1.8 20V Turbo (01/01-12/05)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine AUM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 1.8 20V Turbo (09/05-09/06)
  120KW(163PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BVP Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 1.8 20V Turbo (08/98-12/05)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine AJQ, APP, ARY, ATC, AUQ, AWP Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 1.8 20V Turbo (03/05-09/06)
  176KW(240PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BFV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 1.8 20V Turbo (09/05-09/06)
  140KW(190PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BVR Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 1.8 20V Turbo (08/98-09/06)
  165KW(225PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine APX, AMU, BAM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
TT (8N3, 8N9) 3.2 V6 (04/03-06/06)
  184KW(250PS/HP) - 3189cc - Engine BHE Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed

SEAT
Altea 1.2 TSi (02/10-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1199cc - Engine CBZB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.4 16V (05/06-)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1396cc - Engine BXW Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.4 TSi (09/07-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1396cc - Engine CAXC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.6 (04/04-)
  75KW(102PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine BGU, BSE, BSF, CCSA, CHGA, CLPG Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.6 TDi (10/09-)
  66/77KW(90/105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYB, CAYC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.8 TFSi (11/06-)
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  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1798cc - Engine BYT, BZB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.9 TDi (09/09-12/10)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BXF Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 1.9 TDi (04/04-12/10)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BKC, BJB, BLS, BXE Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 2.0 TDi (01/06-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine BMN, CEGA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 2.0 TDi (04/04-12/07)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine AZV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 2.0 TDi (04/04-09/11)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine BKD, BMM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 2.0 TDi 16V (10/10-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine CFHC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 2.0 TFSi (04/06-05/09)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine BWA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Altea 2.0 TFSi (09/05-)
  155KW(211PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine CCZB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.2 12V (10/02-06/06)
  47KW(64PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine AZQ, BME Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.2 12V (06/06-11/09)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BXV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.4 16V (10/02-12/07)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BBY, BKY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.4 16V (10/02-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine AUB, BBZ Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.4 16V (06/06-11/09)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BXW Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.4 TDi (06/05-11/09)
  59KW(80PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BMS, BNV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.4 TDi (02/03-12/05)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine AMF Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.4 TDi (05/05-11/09)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BNM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.6 16V (02/03-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BAH Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.6 16V (09/06-11/09)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BTS Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.9 SDi (10/02-12/05)
  47KW(64PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ASY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.9 TDi (10/02-07/09)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ASZ, BLT Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 1.9 TDi (10/02-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ATD, AXR, BMT Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Cordoba III 2.0 (12/02-11/09)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AZL, BBX Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.2 (06/07-05/08)
  44KW(60PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BBM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.2 12V (03/02-06/06)
  47KW(64PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine AZQ, BME (3Cyl.) Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.2 12V (06/06-11/09)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BXV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.4 16V (03/02-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine AUB, BBZ Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.4 16V (03/02-12/07)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BBY, BKY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.4 16V (06/06-11/09)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BXW Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.4 Tdi (06/05-11/09)
  59KW(80PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BMS, BNV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.4 Tdi (03/02-12/05)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine AMF Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
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Ibiza III (6L1) 1.4 Tdi (05/05-11/09)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BNM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.6 16V (09/06-11/09)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BTS Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.6 16V (02/03-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BAH Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.8 T Cupra R (01/04-02/08)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BBU, BLZ Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.8 T FR (12/03-05/08)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BJX, BKV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.9 Sdi (03/02-12/05)
  47KW(64PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ASY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.9 Tdi (03/02-07/09)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ASZ, BLT Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.9 Tdi (03/02-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ATD, AXR, BMT Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 1.9 TDi Cupra R (01/04-02/08)
  110/118KW(150/160PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BPX, BUK Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Ibiza III (6L1) 2.0 16V (04/02-11/09)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AZL, BBX Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Toledo III 2.0 FSi (11/04-03/09)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine BLR, BLY, BVY, BVZ Boite 09G, AQ250, Boite GKC automatic gearbox 6 speed
Toledo III 2.0 TFSi (05/06-05/09)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AXX, BWA Boite 09G, AQ250, Boite GKC automatic gearbox 6 speed

SKODA
Fabia II 1.2 12V (02/07-03/10)
  51KW(69PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BZG, CEVA, CGPA, CHTA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.2 12V (02/07-03/10)
  44KW(60PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BBM, CHFA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.2 TDi (03/10-)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine CFWA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.2 TSi (03/10-)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.2 TSi (03/10-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.4 16V (02/07-03/10)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BXW, CGGB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.4 TDi (02/07-04/10)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BNM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.4 TDi (02/07-04/10)
  59KW(80PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BMS, BNV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.4 TSi (06/10-)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CAVE Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.6 16V (02/07-03/10)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BTS, CFNA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.6 TDi (03/10-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.6 TDi (03/10-)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.6 TDi (03/10-)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia II 1.9 TDi (02/07-04/10)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BLS, BSW Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Fabia III 1.4 TDi (08/14-)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine CUSB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Octavia II 1.6 16V (06/04-03/13)
  75KW(102PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine BGU, BSE, BSF, CCSA, CHGA, CMXA Boite 09G, AQ250, Boite KGJ automatic gearbox 6 speed
Octavia II 1.8 TSi (03/09-03/13)
  112KW(152PS/HP) - 1798cc - Engine CDAB Boite 09G, AQ250, Boite KGJ automatic gearbox 6 speed
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Octavia II 2.0 RS (09/05-03/13)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine BWA, CCZA Boite 09G, AQ250, Boite KGJ automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.0 TSI 110 (06/17-12/19)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 999cc - Engine CHZC, DKRC Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.2 (10/12-06/15)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine CGPC Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.2 TSi (10/12-05/15)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.2 TSi (05/15-12/19)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CJZC Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.2 TSi (10/12-05/15)
  77KW(103PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.2 TSi (05/15-12/19)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CJZD Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.4 TDi (05/15-12/19)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine CUSB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.4 TSi (10/12-06/15)
  90KW(121PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CAXA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.4 TSi (05/15-12/19)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1395cc - Engine CZCA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.6 MPi (07/12-06/15)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CFNA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.6 SRE (05/15-12/19)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CWVA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.6 SRE (06/15-12/19)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CWVB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.6 TDi (05/15-12/19)
  85KW(116PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CXMA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.6 TDi (08/13-05/15)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Rapid 1.6 TDi (10/12-12/19)
  77KW(103PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYC, CLNA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.2 12V (06/06-01/07)
  47KW(64PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BME Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.2 12V (01/07-)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BZG Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.2 12V LPG (03/09-05/15)
  51KW(69PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine CGPA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.2 TDi (03/10-)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1199cc - Engine CFWA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.2 TSi (03/10-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.2 TSi (03/10-)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.4 16V (06/06-12/07)
  62KW(84PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BXW, CGGB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.4 TDi (06/06-04/10)
  59KW(80PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BNV, BMS Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.4 TDi (06/06-04/10)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BNM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.6 16V (06/06-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine BTS Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.6 TDi (03/10-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.6 TDi (03/10-)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.9 TDi (09/06-04/10)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BLS, BSW Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Roomster 1.9 TDi (06/06-04/10)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine AXR Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
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VOLKSWAGEN
Golf V 1.4 16V (09/03-06/06)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BCA Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 1.4 FSi (09/03-09/09)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BKG, BLN Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 1.6 16V (09/03-09/09)
  75KW(102PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine BGU, BSE, BSF, CCSA Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 1.6 FSi (09/03-09/09)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BAG, BLF, BLP Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 1.9 TDi (09/03-09/09)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BJB, BKC, BXE, BLS Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 1.9 TDi (05/04-09/09)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BRU, BXF, BXJ Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 2.0 FSi (09/03-09/09)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1980cc - Engine AXW, BLR, BLX, BLY, BVX, BVY, BVZ Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 2.0 GTi (11/04-09/09)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AXX, BPY, BWA Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 2.0 SDi (12/03-09/09)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine BDK Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Golf V 2.0 TDi (09/03-09/09)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine AZV, BKD, BMM, CBDA, CBDB Boite 09G (GJX, GJZ, GSY) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta III 2.5 V5 (07/07-10/10)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 2498cc - Engine CBTA, CCCA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta III 2.5 V5 (10/05-10/10)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 2498cc - Engine BGP, BPR, BPS, BTK Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.2 TSi (01/11-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.4 TSi (04/11-07/14)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CAVA, CTHA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.4 TSi (07/11-)
  90KW(121PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CAXA, CMSB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.4 TSi (08/14-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1395cc - Engine CZDA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.4 TSi (05/11-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CAVD Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.4 TSi Hybrid (07/12-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1395cc - Engine CNLA, CRJA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.6 BlueMotion / Mpi (12/11-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CFNA, CLRA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.6 Mpi (03/14-)
  63KW(86PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CFNB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.6 TDi (01/11-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYC Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 1.8 TSi (08/13-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1798cc - Engine CPKA, CPRA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.0 16V (01/11-)
  85KW(116PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine CBPA, CKJA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.0 TDi (01/11-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine CFFB, CJAA, CLCB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.0 TDi (07/14-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine CUUB, CVCA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.0 TDi (10/10-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine CLCA, CUUA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.0 TSi (12/12-)
  155KW(207PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine CPLA, CPPA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.0 TSi (01/11-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine CBFA, CCTA, CCZA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Jetta IV 2.5 V5 (01/11-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 2480cc - Engine CBTA, CBUA, CCCA Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
New Beetle 1.8 20V (06/98-09/10)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine APH, AVC, AWU, AWV Boite 09G (GGZ, GHE, HFZ, HGA) automatic gearbox 6 speed
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New Beetle 1.8 T (11/01-06/05)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine AWP, BNU Boite 09G (GGZ, GHE, HFZ, HGA) automatic gearbox 6 speed
New Beetle 2.0 20V (01/98-10/10)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AQY, AEG, APK Boite 09G (GGZ, GHE, HFZ, HGA) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.2 12V (06/07-11/09)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BZG Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.2 12V (11/01-07/07)
  47KW(65PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine AZQ, BME (3Cyl.) Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.2 6V (06/07-11/09)
  44KW (60PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine BBM Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.2 6V (01/02-05/07)
  40KW (55PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine AWY, BMD (3Cyl.) Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 16V (12/01-05/08)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine AHW, AUA, BBY, BKY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 16V (05/06-11/09)
  59KW(80PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine BUD Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 16V (01/02-05/08)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine AUB, BBZ Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 16V Fsi (03/02-06/06)
  62KW(85PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine AXU Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 Tdi (12/01-05/05)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine AMF, BAY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 Tdi (05/05-11/09)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BNM, BWB Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.4 Tdi (05/05-11/09)
  59KW(80PS/HP) - 1422cc - Engine BMS, BNV Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.6 16V (05/06-11/09)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BTS Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.6 16V (09/02-07/06)
  74KW(101PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BAH Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.8 Gti (09/05-11/09)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BJX Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.9 Sdi (12/01-06/05)
  47KW(64PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ASY Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.9 Tdi (12/01-11/09)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ATD, AXR, BMT Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N) 1.9 Tdi (11/03-11/09)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine ASZ, BLT Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo IV (9N)1.8 GTi (Cup Edition) (06/06-11/09)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1781cc - Engine BBU Boite 09G automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.2 (03/09-05/14)
  51KW(70PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine CGPA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.2 (03/09-05/14)
  44KW(60PS/HP) - 1198cc - Engine CGPB, CHFA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.2 Tdi (10/09-05/14)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1199cc - Engine CFWA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.2 Tsi (05/11-05/14)
  66KW(89PS/HP) - 1197cc - Engine CBZC, CJZC Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.2 Tsi (11/09-05/14)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1199cc - Engine CBZB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.4 16V (10/12-05/14)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1395cc - Engine CPTA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.4 16V (06/09-05/14)
  63KW(85PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CDDA, CGGB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.4 Gti (05/10-04/14)
  132KW(180PS/HP) - 1390cc - Engine CAVE, CTHE Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.6 (07/14-10/17)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CWVA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.6 16V (09/10-)
  77KW(103PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CFNA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.6 16V (01/11-05/14)
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  60KW(80PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CNKA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.6 Tdi (06/09-05/14)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYB Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.6 Tdi (06/09-05/14)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 1.6 Tdi (06/09-05/14)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine CAYC, CLNA Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Polo V (6R, 6C) 2.0 TSi R-WRC (08/13-05/14)
  162KW(205PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine CDLJ Boite 09G, AQ250 automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 1.6 16V (08/03-05/10)
  75KW(102PS/HP) - 1595cc - Engine BGU, BSE, BSF Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 1.6 FSi (03/03-01/07)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Engine BAG, BLF, BLP Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 1.9 TDi (03/04-05/10)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BKC, BLS, BXE Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 1.9 TDi (11/04-05/10)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine BRU, BXF, BXJ Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 1.9 TDi (03/03-07/04)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1896cc - Engine AVQ Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 2.0 FSi (09/03-01/07)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1984cc - Engine AXW, BLR, BLX, BLY, BVY, BVZ Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 2.0 TDi (03/04-05/10)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine BKD Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
Touran 2.0 TDi (03/03-07/04)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1968cc - Engine AZV, BMM Boite 09G (GKB, GKC) automatic gearbox 6 speed
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